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Pl. Dos  Nom-prénom Club Licence Cat Temps Ecart Par cat.

1 683  BOURGEOIS Dimitri EA MACON 143161 SEH - M 34'11 - 1° SEH/13
2 699 RAMPON Stephane EALC SEH - M 34'57 a 046 2° SEH/13
3 690 COULON Antonin EA LE CREUSOT 1136064 SEH-M 35'41 a130 3° SEH/13
4 622  LOYAN Boris TEAMDHOUBLON MOH - M 36'25 a214 1° MOH/13
5 673  LEBLANC Yohan MOH - M 37'33 a322 2° MOH/13
6 605 BUCHHEIT Nathaniel MOH - M 3823 a4'12 3° MOH/13
7 707  GAUSSERES David M2H - M 39'17 a 5'06 1° M2H/15
8 684 GOUDOU Mickael ECA SEH - M 39'18 a 5'07 4° SEH/13
9 603 EUVRARD Matthieu M3H - M 39'25 a5'14 1° M3H/10
10 657  SOULAGE Guillaume SEH-M 39'39 a528 5° SEH/13
11 621 BENEDETTO Cedric SEH - M 41'48 a737 6° SEH/13
12 651  CLERE Aurelien BRAGNY SPORT NATURE 71 MOH - M 42'29 2818 4° MOH/13
13 648 REBULLIOT Laurent MiH - M 42'43 a 832 1° M1H/15
14 665 ALAMPI Samuel ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. 1411508  JUH - M 42'46 a 835 1° JUH/2
15 635 FRANCOIS Arnaud S/L LOUHANS 2215938 M3H-M 43'01 a 8'50 2° M3H/10
16 674  GRANDIEAN Geoffrey SEH - M 43'01 a8'50 7° SEH/13
17 653 HEDIN Myriam M1iF - F 4325 a914 1° M1F/4
18 697 RONDIER Arnaud M2H - M 44'09 a9'58 2° M2H/15
19 642 GENDRE Maxime TEAM BICHETTE SEH - M 44'12 a 10'01 8° SEH/13
20 698  CORNIER Frederic CERTM MiH - M 44'15 a 10'04 2° M1H/15
21 640 MASSE David UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS 1978577 M1H-M 44'25 a 10'14 3° M1H/15
22 650  SAULNIER Vivien GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 1698202  MOH - M 44'31 41020 5° MOH/13
23 654 HEDIN Christophe MiH - M 44'38 a 1027 4° M1H/15
24 666 ALAMPI Jean-Francois GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 1614703 M2H-M 4527 a11'16 3° M2H/15
25 649  LOYAN Christian M6H - M 45'34 a11'23 1° M6H/5
26 619 MAUCHAMP Vincent M2H - M 45'50 a 1139 4° M2H/15
27 627  LAURENT Fabien ASSO TRAIL MiH - M 46'03 a 11'52 5° M1H/15
28 629  DUTRONCY Cyril GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 1311431  M2H-M 46'35 a 1224 5° M2H/15
29 679 DESBROSSES Jean-Michel M6H - M 46'37 a 1226 2° M6H/5
30 625 THIBERT Christophe GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 515143 M3H - M 46'42 a12'31 3° M3H/10
31 656 DENIER Pascal M5H - M 46'47 a12'36 1° M5H/7
32 664 PAGET Jean-Claude M2H - M 47'00 a12'49 6° M2H/15
33 613  CRETIN Cyril M2H - M 47'17 a13'06 7° M2H/15
34 703 TREBOS Fabian MiH - M 48'02 a13'51 6° M1H/15
35 646  SABRE Alain COURIR MOROGES M4H - M 48'33 a14'22 1° M4H/2
36 620 TRANCHANT Simon MOH - M 49'06 a 14's5 6° MOH/13
37 641 RIVOLLIER Marc M5H - M 49'15 a 15'04 2° M5H/7
38 671  GABRY Christophe ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. 2425370 M2H-M 49'28 a 1517 8° M2H/15
39 628  BAVEUX Romain LES COUREURS DU DIMANCHE MOH - M 49'30 a 15'19 7° MOH/13
40 663  GATIER Francis UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS 2195766  SEH-M 49'58 a 15'47 9° SEH/13
41 692  DELEGLISE David GCA 2179608 M3H-M 50'21 a16'10 4° M3H/10
42 634 SOULAGE Thibault SEH - M 50'26 a16'15 10° SEH/13
43 610 PILLON-BRAILLON Stephanie § VELO CLUB DE SAINT MARCEL M2F - F 50'32 a 16'21 1° M2F/7
44 686  SINGER Cyrille M2H - M 50'35 a 1624 9° M2H/15
45 643 BOBIN Christophe M2H - M 50'42 a16'31 10° M2H/15
46 693  MICHAUD Michael GCA 1759012 M2H-M 50'46 a16'35 11° M2H/15
47 601 EPALLE Cedric MiH - M 50'48 a 16'37 7° M1H/15
48 644  MECHERI Othmane TEAM ROSETTE MOH - M 51'36 a 1725 8° MOH/13
49 676 BERNIGAUD Etienne ASSO TRAIL TOURNUS JUH-M 51'40 a 1729 2° JUH/2
50 696 CARQUILLE Xavier M2H - M 51'43 a17'32 12° M2H/15
51 623  PLATHEY Sebastien GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 2073121 MiH-M 51'43 a17'32 8° M1H/15
52 606 DEGUIN Arnaud MOH - M 52'13 a18'02 9° MOH/13
53 695  RIDA Nadil MiH - M 52'16 a 18'05 9° M1H/15
54 616 LATRASSE Didier M6H - M 52'25 a18'14 3° M6H/5
55 632 RAVENET Brice GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 1654889  M3H - M 54'19 a20'08 5° M3H/10
56 659 THIBERT Enzo ESH-M 54'45 a 20'34 1° ESH/1
57 661 COULON Mathieu MiH - M 54'46 a20'35 10° M1H/15
58 708 LAGRANGE Alice MOF - F 55'01 a 20'50 1° MOF/4
59 638 JAMET Pascal M2H - M 55'10 a20'59 13° M2H/15
60 609 PAGES Aude © GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME 1722821  MIF-F 55'15 a 21'04 2° M1F/4
61 615 HUE Romain SEH-M 55'23 a21'12 11° SEH/13
62 682 NAUDIZAT-ROCIPON Christine § GCA CHALON M2F - F 56'12 a22'01 2° M2F/7
63 633  PAGES Eric M2H - M 56'54 a22'43 14° M2H/15
64 655  POIRIAULT Denis MOH - M 56'55 a22'44 10° MOH/13
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PI. Dos
65 636
66 662
67 645
68 681
69 701
70 614
71 667
72 611
73 607
74 687
75 670
76 647
77 700
78 678
79 658
80 675
81 602
82 626
83 680
84 685
85 652
86 668
87 637
88 672
89 702
920 604
91 669
92 751
93 677
94 639
95 612
96 691
97 624
98 689
929 618
100 617
101 705
102 706
103 694
104 688
105 631
106 630
Abandons (2)
DNF 704
DNF 660

Nom-prénom

LESTIC Severine
GODEAUX Maurice
BERTHIER Sebastien
MICHAUD Joel
TORRES Corinne
BOUDARD Aline
BOICHUT-BURTHIER Valerie
DREVET Claire-Marie
CHEVALLEY Stephane
BLANCHON Claude
BALLIGAND Philippe
THORINY Marie-Laure
BOREK Irene
GUILLET Christophe
GUINGAND Estelle
BENCHIKH Kouider
ARNAL Philippe
GUDEFIN Michel
RIBEIRO-VILLEROT Matthieu
RICHARD Gilles
DAVID Christophe
GUEUGNEAUD Cecile
SAUVAGET Fabrice
CRENIAULT Elodie
CORDIER Nicole
PERNOT Aurore
PERNIN Colette
PLATHEY-LOUCHE Marjorie
BERNIGAUD Marie
BOURGEOIS Anthony
GRAPIN Olivier
LARDET Eric
MICHAUD Robert
MERLE Fabien
DIDIER-PICHAT Patrick
MARLY Isabelle
PEULSON Yohann
PEULSON Sebastien
BICHON Veronique
CHABERT Lauriane
ROBALO Marie
ROBALO Frederic

MOLARD Sophie
BOUSSERT Olivier
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Club

S/L LOUHANS
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

EVOLU'TRAIL (89)
ASSOCIATION CHAUSS'PIED

GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME

S/L LOUHANS

ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.

CLUB CHAUSSPIEDS

COURSE VALLEE MOLINGES

EVOLU TRAIL

Licence

2215945
701005

1487864

2077199

425824

359776

Cat

M2F - F
M5H - M
M1H-M
M5H - M
M2F - F
M1F - F
M3F - F
MOF - F
MOH - M
M5H - M
M5H - M
M1F - F
M4F - F
M3H-M
SEF - F
MOH - M
M3H - M
M6H - M
SEH-M
M5H - M
M4H - M
M3F - F
M3H-M
MOF - F
M6F - F
SEF - F
M6F - F
M2F - F
M2F - F
M2H - M
M1H-M
M3H-M
M7H - M
M1H-M
M6H - M
M4F - F
MOH - M
SEH - M
M4F - F
M2F - F
M3F - F
M3H-M

MOF - F
MiH - M

Temps
56'57
57'02
57'15
5721
57'28
57'28
58'08
58'16
58'17
5827
58'42
59'04
59'22
59'26
59'47
59'56

1h00'32
1h00'57
1h01'00
1h01'42
1h01'50
1h02'12
1h02'46
1h04'44
1h04'47
1h06'28
1h06'35
1h06'43
1h07'19
1h07'24
1h07'26
1h07'46
1h08'46
1h09'48
1h11'03
1h11'04
1h11'25
1h11'44
1h13'17
1h14'14
1h19'59
1h20'00

Abandon
Abandon

Ecart
a 22'46
a22's1
a 23'04
a23'10
a23'17
a23'17
a 23'57
a 24'05
a 24'06
a24'16
a24'31
a 24'53
a25'11
a 25'15
a 25'36
a 25'45
a 2621
a 26'46
a 26'49
a27'31
a 27'39
a 28'01
a 28'35
a 30'33
a 30'36
a32'17
a 3224
a32'32
a 33'08
a3313
a 33'15
a 33'35
a 34'35
a35'37
a 36'52
a 36'53
a37'14
a3733
a 39'06
a 40'03
a 45'48
a 45'49

Par cat.

3° M2F/7
3° M5H/7
11° M1H/15
4° M5H/7
4° M2F/7
3° M1F/4
1° M3F/3
2° MOF/4
11° MOH/13
5° M5H/7
6° M5H/7
4° M1F/4
1° M4F/3
6° M3H/10
1° SEF/2
12° MOH/13
7° M3H/10
4° M6H/5
12° SEH/13
7° M5H/7
2° M4H/2
2° M3F/3
8° M3H/10
3° MOF/4
1° M6F/2
2° SEF/2

2° M6F/2
5° M2F/7
6° M2F/7
15° M2H/15
12° M1H/15
9° M3H/10
1° M7H/1
13° M1H/15
5° M6H/5
2° M4F/3
13° MOH/13
13° SEH/13
3° M4F/3
7° M2F/7
3° M3F/3
10° M3H/10
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